13:22 hrs.

1.00 1  315.0082147L  350.0051  35.00MENS T-SHIRT  S 066  350.00

1.00 2  780.0070058XL  780.0051  0.00MENS HOODY  NO.29  1,050.00

1.00 3  1395.008245438  1,550.0051  155.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  DIGITAL  1,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2490.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

190.00  2490.00Total  2950.00